
BÅT NR. NAVN.: 1 Tampen styrbord
SKIPPER/EIER Svein Nordhammer REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse  Lag

1 5 Jan-Erik Herrstrøm H Sarpsborg 1

2 24 Torje Hodø H Trondheim 1

3 20 Ingrid Lunden D Trondheim 3

4 17 Øyvind Braa S Trondheim 3

5 23 Erik Dahl H Trondheim 1

6 4 Erling Brandsrød H Sarpsborg 1
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BÅT NR. NAVN.: 2 Tampen babord
SKIPPER/EIER Svein Nordhammer REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse  Lag

1 26 Kristoffer Myran Nilsen H Trondheim 1

2 15 Svein Erling Smolan S Tronheim 3

3 13 Knut Arne Røyne H Trondheim 2

4 18 Knut Nilsen S Tronheim 4

5 25 Thomas Glørstad H Trondheim 1

6 21 Sigurd Smolan H Trondheim 2
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BÅT NR. NAVN.: 3 Skjærgård styrbord
SKIPPER/EIER REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse  Lag

1 9 Stein Rune Tveit H Nordvegen 1

2 6 Flemming Christensen H Sarpsborg 1

3 1 Johan Winge S Oslo 1

4 14 Kjetil Langvatn H Trondheim 3

5 10 Geir Tveit S Nordvegen 1
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BÅT NR. NAVN.: 4 Skjærgård babord
SKIPPER/EIER REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse  Lag

1 2 Jostein Nybakke H Trondheim 2

2 19 Jan Morten Risholt H Trondheim 4

3 27 Sven Solbakken H Oslo 1

4 12 Jan Petter Ekeberg S Oslo 1
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BÅT NR. NAVN.: 5 Ørnklakken
SKIPPER/EIER Helge Melhus REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse  Lag

1 3 Frode Lerstein S Trondheim 2

2 22 Are Lerstein H Trondheim 4

3 8 Helge Melhus H Nordvegen 1

4 7 Jan Berger S Sarpsborg 1

5 16 Tor Valbekmo H Trondheim 4

6 11 Anne-Grete Sætherø D Nordvegen 1
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Mausundfestivalene 2019 2 dag

BÅT NR. NAVN.: 1 Tampen styrbord
SKIPPER/EIER Svein Nordhammer REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse Lag

1 27 Sven Solbakken H Oslo 1

2 16 Tor Valbekmo H Trondheim 4

3 2 Jostein Nybakke H Trondheim 2

4 11 Anne-Grete Sætherø D Nordvegen 1

5 7 Jan Berger S Sarpsborg 1

6 6 Flemming Christensen H Sarpsborg 1
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Mannskapsliste Seifestivalen 2024 2. dag

Innveid



Mausundfestivalene 2019 2 dag

BÅT NR. NAVN.: 2 Tampen babord
SKIPPER/EIER Svein Nordhammer REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse Lag

1 12 Jan Petter Ekeberg S Oslo 1

2 14 Kjetil Langvatn H Trondheim 3

3 1 Johan Winge S Oslo 1

4 9 Stein Rune Tveit H Nordvegen 1

5 3 Frode Lerstein S Trondheim 2

6 22 Are Lerstein H Trondheim 4
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Mannskapsliste Seifestivalen 2024 2. dag

Innveid



Mausundfestivalene 2019 2 dag

BÅT NR. NAVN.: 3 Skjærgård styrbord
SKIPPER/EIER REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse Lag

1 26 Kristoffer Myran Nilsen H Trondheim 1

2 25 Thomas Glørstad H Trondheim 1

3 20 Ingrid Lunden D Trondheim 3

4 17 Øyvind Braa S Trondheim 3

5 21 Sigurd Smolan H Trondheim 2
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Mausundfestivalene 2019 2 dag

BÅT NR. NAVN.: 4 Skjærgård babord
SKIPPER/EIER REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse Lag

1 23 Erik Dahl H Trondheim 1

2 24 Torje Hodø H Trondheim 1

3 13 Knut Arne Røyne H Trondheim 2

4 18 Knut Nilsen S Tronheim 4
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Mausundfestivalene 2019 2 dag

BÅT NR. NAVN.: 5 Ørnklakken
SKIPPER/EIER Helge Melhus REVIDERT: 30.09.2024

Plass Nr Navn Klasse Lag

1 4 Erling Brandsrød H Sarpsborg 1

2 15 Svein Erling Smolan S Tronheim 3

3 8 Helge Melhus H Nordvegen 1

4 10 Geir Tveit S Nordvegen 1

5 5 Jan-Erik Herrstrøm H Sarpsborg 1

6 19 Jan Morten Risholt H Trondheim 4
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